

ASS. REC. BY:

REF:

CC4/GRB22000523/Dea<sup>3</sup>

## ASSIGNMENT

COB May 2025

From: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Estimated Cost: \_\_\_\_\_

OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV

To Inspect Vehicle No: \_\_\_\_\_

at Workshop m/s \_\_\_\_\_

of \_\_\_\_\_

Insured: \_\_\_\_\_

Policy No. \_\_\_\_\_

Claims No. \_\_\_\_\_

Sum Insured: \_\_\_\_\_ Excess: \_\_\_\_\_

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh: \_\_\_\_\_

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its  
repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value: \_\_\_\_\_

IDAC Accident Rpt: \_\_\_\_\_ Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen: \_\_\_\_\_ Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs: 14 days Res.: Yes or NoLum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Person Contacted: \_\_\_\_\_ Vehicle: IN / OUT

Veh No: SH 7227A Yr Regn: 2017 May

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make: Toyota Prius c.c. 1798Colour: Blue A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NASp. Reading: N.A. T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NAEng/No: 22RS043576C/No: STDKB3FU103557092Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / BurntSteering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt orBrake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size: F: 195/65 R15R: 11

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or Westlake

Front \_\_\_\_\_ Rear \_\_\_\_\_

R/Bal. S mm R/Bal. S mmL/Bal. S mm L/Bal. S mmD.O.A. 12/01/2022 D.O.I. 14/01/2022Survey held at Bignost din Mung

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

Rear y Rn

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time Action / Instruction

III SML 5487DVehicle below 40 months at time of loss.Value of vehicle is about 19,258.00 at time of loss.02/08/2022 Insured 415,900/- with 14 days of rep

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

: Preli. Report

1)

Date/Time, File Return to?

☐

: Final Report

2)

Report Format:

Lump Sum / L&amp;L:

Days Of Repair: \_\_\_\_\_

Resurvey No. of Trip: \_\_\_\_\_

Add Fee:

☐

: Site Insp (\$

☐

: Interview (\$

☐

: Tech. Invs (\$

☐

: Weekend (\$

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

\_\_\_\_ S + RS. \_\_\_\_ SI

Photos

Others

TOTAL



# BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

## REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 13-Jan-22

INSURANCE: India

MODEL: TOYOTA PRIUS

VEHICLE NO.: SH 7227A

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
REAR TRUNK LID COVER <i>Dent</i>	1	\$1,126.60	\$1,126.60
REAR TRUNK LID LOCK <i>Dent / St</i>	1	\$457.90	\$457.90
REAR TRUNK LID COVER TRIM BOARD <i>minutely broken</i>	1	\$254.40	\$254.40
Boot Lid Trimboard, Centre <i>HN</i>	1	\$159.60	\$ 159.60
Boot Lid Trimboard SIDE (LH/RH) <i>HN</i>	2	\$92.50	\$ 185.00
Boot Lid Trimboard REAR <i>HN</i>	1	\$124.80	\$ 124.80
REAR TRUNK LID RUBBER <i>torn</i>	1	\$365.20	\$365.20
GARNISH SUB-ASSY, BACK DOOR, OUTSIDE <i>cut / minutely broken</i>	1	\$896.30	\$896.30
REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (PRIUS) <i>Hec</i>	1	\$60.80	\$60.80
REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (HYBRID) <i>Hec</i>	1	\$52.40	\$52.40
REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (TOYOTA STAR) <i>Hec</i>	1	\$52.90	\$52.90
REAR TRUNK LID HINGE (LH/RH) <i>HN</i>	2	\$189.50	\$379.00
REAR TRUNK LID ABSORBER (LH/RH) <i>HN</i>	2	\$287.50	\$575.00
REAR TRUNK LID ABSORBER BRACKET (LH/RH) <i>HN</i>	2	\$127.90	\$255.80
REAR TRUNK LID STOPPER (LH/RH) <i>HN</i>	2	\$84.80	\$169.60
REAR NO. PLATE LAMP LH/RH <i>HN</i>	1	\$163.50	\$163.50
REAR BUMPER <i>Dent / torn</i>	1	\$458.60	\$458.60
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT <i>Bnc</i>	1	\$318.80	\$318.80
REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER <i>torn</i>	1	\$552.60	\$552.60
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>SLC</i>	2	\$112.70	\$225.40
REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>dislodged</i>	1	\$82.70	\$82.70
REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>Hec</i>	1	\$22.00	\$22.00
REAR BUMPER SIDE CLIP <i>HN</i>	2	\$25.00	\$50.00
REAR BUMPER UPPER STOPPER (LH/RH) <i>HN</i>	2	\$76.40	\$152.80
SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, LH/RH <i>minutely crack</i>	2	\$148.40	\$296.80
REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (LH/RH) <i>dislodged / torn</i>	2	\$232.00	\$464.00
ARM SUB-ASSY, REAR BUMPER, (LH/RH) <i>HN</i>	2	\$139.60	\$279.20
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR <i>Dent</i>	1	\$235.70	\$235.70
TAIL LAMP ASSY (UPPER) <i>minutely crack</i>	2	\$557.90	\$1,115.80
TAIL LAMP ASSY (LOWER) <i>minutely crack</i>	2	\$548.40	\$1,096.80
TAIL LAMP QUARTER PANEL <i>req</i>	2	\$216.00	\$432.00
TAIL LAMP SIDE COVER <i>HN</i>	2	\$256.00	\$512.00
REAR TAILLAMP GUIDE - WHITE <i>HN</i>	4	\$95.30	\$381.20
REAR END PANEL <i>Bnc</i>	1	\$602.10	\$602.10
REAR END PANEL GARNISH <i>dislodged minutely</i>	1	\$165.80	\$165.80
REAR WIRING ASSY <i>HN</i>	1	\$582.40	\$582.40
REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL <i>Bnc</i>	1	\$667.70	\$667.70
REAR SPARE TYRE CUSHION (FLR BOARD CENTRE) <i>St / torn</i>	1	\$101.40	\$101.40
REAR FIBER TOOL BOX TRIM (LH/RH) <i>dislodged / Dent</i>	2	\$598.00	\$1,196.00
REAR FIBER TOOL BOX CENTER <i>HF</i>	1	\$186.20	\$186.20
SPARE TYRE LOCK NUT <i>St</i>	1	\$88.40	\$88.40

135.70 SL

10,496.02



SPARE TYRE LOCK NUT BRACKET HH	1	\$113.50	\$113.50	X
SPARE TYRE SIDE PANEL (LH/RH) HH	2	\$287.30	\$574.60	X
REAR EXHAUST PIPE RH <del>SR</del> SRC	1	\$1,163.40	\$1,163.40	<del>have</del> X
REAR EXHAUST PIPE HANGER HH	1	\$40.70	\$40.70	X
REAR EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR turn	1	\$314.60	\$314.60	✓
REAR FENDER SHIELD (LH/RH) HH	2	\$174.20	\$348.40	X
REAR FENDER AIR DUCT HH	2	\$165.10	\$330.20	X
BONNET <del>Denial</del>	1	\$950.50	\$950.50	✓
INSULATOR, HOOD <del>clumped</del>	1	\$398.10	\$398.10	✓
INSULATOR CLIPS 10 PCS H/C	1	\$36.80	\$36.80	✓
BONNET RUBBER HH	1	\$35.50	\$35.50	X
BONNET CABLE HH	1	\$83.20	\$83.20	X
BONNET HINGE (RH) <del>BT</del>	<del>2</del> 1	<del>\$87.70</del>	\$175.40	✓
BONNET HINGE (LH) <del>BT</del>	<del>2</del> 1	<del>\$87.70</del>	\$175.40	✓
BONNET LOCK <del>BT</del>	1	\$132.60	\$132.60	✓
RADIATOR GRILLE turn	1	\$438.00	\$438.00	✓
RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM <del>crack</del>	1	\$88.00	\$88.00	✓
FRONT BUMPER COVER turn	1	\$499.90	\$499.90	✓
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <del>BT</del>	1	\$696.40	\$696.40	✓
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER SR	1	\$115.70	\$115.70	X
FRONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT HH	1	\$364.20	\$364.20	X
FT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH/RH HH	2	\$330.00	\$660.00	X
ABSORBER, FRONT BUMPER, LOWER HH	1	\$127.70	\$127.70	X
FRONT SIDE MEMBER REINFORCEMENT PANEL (LH/RH) HH	2	\$ 320.70	\$641.40	X
FRONT SIDE MEMBER SIDE COVER HH	1	\$ 172.50	\$172.50	X
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE turn	1	\$78.80	\$78.80	✓
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <del>cracked</del>	1	\$166.90	\$166.90	✓
LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH HH	1	\$920.00	\$920.00	X
LAMP ASSY, FOG, LH HH	1	\$920.00	\$920.00	X
FRONT NO. PLATE GARNISH <del>crack</del>	1	\$99.00	\$99.00	✓
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER HH	2	\$77.00	\$154.00	X
FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH <del>crack</del> broken	1	\$225.40	\$225.40	✓
COVER, FRONT BUMPER HOLE, RH <del>distorted</del> SR	1	\$28.38	\$28.38	<del>have</del> X
COVER, FRONT BUMPER HOLE, LH <del>distorted</del> SR	1	\$28.38	\$28.38	<del>have</del> X
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED) <del>crack</del>	1	\$3,455.00	\$3,455.00	✓ 2637.60
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, LH (LED) broken	1	\$3,455.00	\$3,455.00	✓ 2637.60
HEADLAMP ECU <del>0/3</del> HH HS mainly crack	2	\$682.80	\$1,365.20	✓ 486.40
HEAD LAMP PANEL (RH) <del>BT</del>	1	\$240.10	\$240.10	✓
HEAD LAMP PANEL (LH) <del>BT</del>	1	\$240.10	\$240.10	✓
TOP PANEL CENTRE <del>BT</del>	1	\$364.98	\$364.98	✓
TOP PANEL SIDE <del>BT</del> H/S	1	\$145.90	\$145.90	✓
BRACE PANEL <del>BT</del>	1	\$75.20	\$75.20	✓
RADIATOR ASSY punctured 1 <del>BT</del>	1	\$1,841.80	\$1,841.80	✓
RADIATOR FAN GRILLE HH	1	\$632.40	\$632.40	X
GUIDE RADIATOR AIR NO.3 HH	1	\$299.70	\$299.70	X
DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, RH <del>distorted</del>	1	\$83.50	\$83.50	✓
DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, LH <del>distorted</del>	1	\$83.50	\$83.50	✓
*RADIATOR TOP HOSE HH	1	\$43.03	\$43.03	X
*RADIATOR TOP HOSE HH	1	\$42.60	\$42.60	X
RADIATOR SPARE TANK HYBRID mainly crack	1	\$225.80	\$225.80	✓
STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, RH HH	1	\$65.70	\$65.70	X
STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, LH HH	1	\$65.70	\$65.70	X

13362.88





Remove/Refix Fuel Tank	1	\$80.00	\$80.00
Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe	1	\$80.00	\$80.00
Four Wheel Alignment	1	\$120.00	\$120.00
Remove/Refix Radiator	1	\$90.00	\$90.00
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas	1	\$130.00	\$130.00
Remove/Refix Fuse Box	1	\$120.00	\$120.00
Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code	1	\$550.00	\$550.00
<b>TOTAL LABOUR</b>			<b>\$6,010.00</b>
<b>ESTIMATE TOTAL</b>			<b>\$45,162.19</b>
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.			

HH  
 60/-  
 HH  
 50/-  
 80/-  
 HH  
 150/-

3330.00

17/ 14/01/2022 @ 1700h  
 N/A Andrew  
 L/Sure 14 days.

2  
 1 year

LKK Auto

25,018.92  
 Supp 2438.11  
 27,457.03  
 L/s 21,900/-

8

Check P&A prior  
 Provide BV before  
 Insurance.

**LKK Auto Consultants** hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_



# BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

## REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 20-Jan-22

INSURANCE: India

MODEL: TOYOTA PRIUS

VEHICLE NO.: SH 7227A

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
REAR FENDER TRIMBOARD (LH/RH) <i>damaged</i>	2	\$725.00	\$1,450.00
FRONT LOWER PANEL <i>St Denchi</i>	1	\$320.65	\$320.65
AIR CLEANER HOUSING ASSY <i>broken</i>	1	\$986.10	\$986.10
INTAKE AIR FLOW (AIR FLOW SENSOR) <i>broken</i>	1	\$344.60	\$344.60
TRAY, BATTERY <i>CRACK</i>	1	\$42.80	\$42.80
SUB TOTAL			\$3,144.15
LESS 20% <i>25%</i>			\$628.83
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$2,515.32
BATTERY <i>Denchi 50% def</i> SN		\$220.00	\$220.00
SUB TOTAL			\$220.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$2,735.32

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

3144.15

2358.11

80.00  
110.00

80.00

2438.11

*Yan*

*2 Kc And*

*8*